
Laredo College Graduates
 3 Year and 5 year Average

3 Yr. 3 Yr. 5 Yr. 5 Yr.

CIP Code Description 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Avg. Total Avg.

11090200 Cloud Computing 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 18 28 29 40 39 75 25 154 31

11100300 Comp Info Sytms Security 0 0 5 8 50 5 2 63 13

12040100 Cosmetology 16 23 35 37 39 74 25 150 30

12050300 Culinary Arts/Chef Training 0 10 11 13 12 21 7 46 9

15000000 Engineering Tech General 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 6 1

15050100 Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology/Technician 49 97 124 166 135 270 90 571 114

15130100 Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General 5 14 3 5 0 22 7 27 5

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 2

19070600 Child Development 9 13 8 22 15 30 10 67 13

43010700 Criminal Justice / Police Science 16 45 47 35 20 108 36 163 33

43030100 Homeland Security 0 43 29 106 111 72 24 289 58

46030100 Journey Electr Asst Resid/Comm 0 27 22 52 46 49 16 147 29

46030200 Electrician 15 18 24 36 31 57 19 124 25

47010100 Electrical/Electronics 0 0 19 43 26 19 6 88 18

47010400 Computer Installation and Repair Technology/Technician 65 95 76 26 0 236 79 262 52

47060300 Autobody/Collision and Repair Technology/Technician 4 4 8 7 10 16 5 33 7

47060400 Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician 3 25 12 31 17 40 13 88 18

47060500 Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician 18 37 23 20 38 78 26 136 27

48050800 Welding Technology/Welder 85 118 62 139 161 265 88 565 113

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 12 12 19 9 15 43 14 67 13

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 9 14 5 24 71 28 9 123 25

52020300 Logistics and Materials Mgt 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 81 16

52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 19 16 20 25 31 55 18 111 22

52140100 Marketing/Marketing Management, General 16 22 25 21 27 63 21 111 22

52140300 International Marketing 59 57 41 72 0 157 52 229 46

52200100 Construction Management 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 1

Certificates 1, Total 418 718 647 939 997 1,783 594 3,719 744

FY

Certificate 1 (at least 15 SCH and no more than 42 SCH)
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Laredo College Graduates
 3 Year and 5 year Average

3 Yr. 3 Yr. 5 Yr. 5 Yr.

CIP Code Description 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Avg. Total Avg.

FY

Certificate 1 (at least 15 SCH and no more than 42 SCH)
11090200 Cloud Computing 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 16 3

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 3 1 2 0 0 6 2 6 1

15130100 Drafting and Design Technology/Technician, General 5 5 7 6 0 17 6 23 5

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 1

51390100 Licensed Practical / Vocational Nurse Training 41 76 76 61 67 193 64 321 64

Certificates 2, Total 49 83 85 81 78 217 72 376 75

Total Certificates 467 801 732 1,020 1,075 2,000 667 4,095 819

Certificate 2 (at least 43 SCH and no more than 59 SCH)
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Laredo College Graduates
 3 Year and 5 year Average

3 Yr. 3 Yr. 5 Yr. 5 Yr.

CIP Code Description 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Avg. Total Avg.

FY

Certificate 1 (at least 15 SCH and no more than 42 SCH)
11090200 Cloud Computing 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 16 3

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 15 20 11 8 1 46 15 55 11

11100300 Comp Info Sytms Security 0 0 4 6 23 4 1 33 7

12050300 Culinary Arts/Chef Training 1 8 3 9 8 12 4 29 6

15000000 Engineering Tech General 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 5 5 7 7 2 17 6 26 5

19070600 Child Development 14 8 6 8 12 28 9 48 10

43010400 Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 32 39 16 21 23 87 29 131 26

43030100 Homeland Security 0 0 4 27 44 4 1 75 15

47010100 Electrical/Electronics 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 19 4

47010400 Computer Installation and Repair Technology/Technician 22 25 6 1 2 53 18 56 11

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 9 9 11 7 10 29 10 46 9

51080300 Occupational Therapist Assistant 6 7 7 0 0 20 7 20 4

51080600 Physical Therapist Assistant 9 9 9 11 15 27 9 53 11

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 3 8 13 15 15 24 8 54 11

51091000 Diagnostic Medical Sonography 0 9 11 11 9 20 7 40 8

51091100 Radiologic Technology/Science-Radiographer 11 10 11 11 13 32 11 56 11

51380100 Registered  Nursing / Registered Nurse 48 25 53 46 54 126 42 226 45

52020300 Logistics and Materials Mgt 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 2

52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 7 7 9 9 13 23 8 45 9

52140100 Marketing /Marketing Management, General 7 11 12 9 7 30 10 46 9

52140300 International Marketing 12 13 7 3 0 32 11 35 7

Associate in Applied Science (AAS) Total 201 213 200 225 283 614 205 1,122 224

Total Associate of Arts 464 481 432 446 561 1,377 459 2,384 477

Associate of Science (AS) Total 463 544 486 627 826 1,493 498 2,946 589

Total Associate Degrees 1,128 1,238 1,118 1,298 1,670 3,484 1,161 6,452 1,290

Associate in Applied Science (AAS)
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Laredo College Graduates
 3 Year and 5 year Average

3 Yr. 3 Yr. 5 Yr. 5 Yr.

CIP Code Description 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 Total Avg. Total Avg.

FY

Certificate 1 (at least 15 SCH and no more than 42 SCH)
Total Bachelor Nursing 9 12 17 10 25 38 13 73 15

Total Bachelor Organizational Leadership 0 0 46 61 54 46 15 161 32

Total Graduates 1,604 2,051 1,913 2,389 2,824 5,568 1,856 10,781 2,156

Core Curriculum Completers and FOS Total 926 1,024 917 1,072 1,386 2,867 956 5,325 1,065
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